AQUATLON

Aquatlon Zlin (AQUATLON) - Celkové, 06.03.2022 ﬁ;
V7
# Jméno Zemg Klub Cas Plavénf B&h
1 Kozojed Ondfej (2007) CZE Triathlon Team Tébor 00:08:45,00 00:02:17,00(1) 00:06:28,00(1)
2 Raska Tobias (2007) CZE LSKF-M 00:09:07,00 00:02:20,00(2) 00:06:47,00(2)
3 Volf St&pén (2008) CZE VOKOLOPOLE 00:09:09,00 00:02:22,00(6) 00:06:48,00(3)
4 Plic Ond¥ej (2009) CZE 2BWINNER TEAM 00:09:13,00 00:02:22,00(7) 00:06:51,00(4)
5 Zatloukal Filip (2008) CZE BRNO TRIATLON TEAM 00:09:14,00 00:02:21,00(5) 00:06:53,00(5)
6 Kovaf¢ik Mat&j (2007) CZE Elite Sport Boskovice 00:09:33,00 00:02:23,00(8) 00:07:10,00(10)
7 Smehlik Timm (2010) CZE Triatlon Plzen 00:09:34,00 00:02:33,00(12) 00:07:00,00(7)
8 Dvorédk Tomés (2008) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 00:09:40,00 00:02:44,00(22) 00:06:56,00(6)
9 Bajer Vojté&ch (2008) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 00:09:44,00 00:02:42,00(20) 00:07:03,00(8)
10 Marek Lukés (2007) CZE 4SPORTS TEAM 00:09:54,00 00:02:33,00(11) 00:07:21,00(13)
11 Raska Teodor (2010) CZE LSK FM 00:09:56,00 00:02:45,00(23) 00:07:11,00(11)
12 Tuckova Tereza (2007) CZE Trisk CB 00:10:00,00 00:02:20,00(3) 00:07:40,00(17)
13 Hrachovinové Veronika (2007) CZE SK Fuga 00:10:04,00 00:02:26,00(9) 00:07:38,00(16)
14 Voda Jan (2007) CZE TJ Spartak TFebf& 00:10:10,00 00:03:05,00(37) 00:07:05,00(9)
15 Hansl Matéj (2008) CZE SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA 00:10:12,00 00:02:55,00(32) 00:07:17,00(12)
16 Kotopulos Nikos (2010) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 00:10:14,00 00:02:39,00(17) 00:07:35,00(15)
17 Kalda Martin (2009) CZE TJ Spartak TFebf¢ 00:10:22,00 00:02:36,00(14) 00:07:46,00(20)
18 Kraus Filip (2007) CZE Elite Sport Boskovice 00:10:24,00 00:02:32,00(10) 00:07:52,00(25)
19 S¢udla Ondtej (2008) CZE Elite Sport Boskovice 00:10:24,00 00:02:21,00(4) 00:08:03,00(33)
20 Koptik Jii (2008) CZE Trisk CB 00:10:28,00 00:02:41,00(18) 00:07:47,00(21)
21 JaroSova Eliska (2008) CZE ArtSport Team 00:10:33,00 00:02:38,00(16) 00:07:55,00(28)
22 Gotz Oliver (2007) CZE Spartak Trutnov 00:10:36,00 00:02:36,00(13) 00:08:00,00(31)
23 Mazének Matg&j (2010) CZE 2BWINNER TEAM 00:10:41,00 00:02:37,00(15) 00:08:04,00(34)
24 Subrtova Sarka (2007) CZE SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA 00:10:43,00 00:02:49,00(27) 00:07:54,00(27)
25 Budfnové Blanka (2007) CZE 2BWINNER TEAM 00:10:43,00 00:02:55,00(31) 00:07:49,00(22)
26 Vetefa Maty4s (2009) CZE TJ Spartak TFebf& 00:10:44,00 00:02:42,00(19) 00:08:02,00(32)
27 Bednéfova Nela (2008) CZE TJ Spartak TFebf¢ 00:10:45,00 00:02:53,00(29) 00:07:52,00(23)
28 Z6n Jakub (2010) CZE ROAD2KONA 00:10:50,00 00:03:17,00(46) 00:07:33,00(14)
29 Majkréakova Laura (2010) CZE 00:10:51,00 00:03:06,00(38) 00:07:45,00(19)
30 Zavfelové Adéla (2007) CZE Elite Sport Boskovice 00:10:53,00 00:02:56,00(33) 00:07:57,00(29)
31 Pokorn4 Linda (2010) CZE 2BWINNER TEAM 00:10:53,00 00:02:53,00(30) 00:07:59,00(30)
32 Chalupnfkov4 Valerie (2010) CZE 2BWINNER TEAM 00:10:55,00 00:03:15,00(44) 00:07:40,00(17)
33 Bakocové Ema (2009) CZE Spartak Trutnov 00:10:56,00 00:02:47,00(25) 00:08:09,00(37)
34 thn 3imon (2010) CZE 4SPORTS TEAM 00:10:57,00 00:03:05,00(36) 00:07:52,00(26)
35 Hefman Jakub (2009) CZE Elite Sport Boskovice 00:11:01,00 00:02:53,00(28) 00:08:08,00(36)
36 Vodové Nikola (2008) CZE TJ Spartak TFebf& 00:11:02,00 00:03:10,00(42) 00:07:52,00(24)
37 Coufalové Tereza (2008) CZE TJ Spartak T¥ebi¢ 00:11:11,00 00:02:59,00(35) 00:08:12,00(38)

38 Ihn Tobi&¥ (2008) CZE 4SPORTS TEAM 00:11:12,00 00:02:45,00(24) 00:08:27,00(41)



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
DNF

Ktizkova Lucie (2009)
Bako¢& Hynek (2009)
Kvasnickova Julie (2007)
Mezlikové Zuzana (2009)
Popelkova Aneta (2009)
Srollova Viktorie (2007)
Zavfel Jiti (2009)
Koudelkova Lucie (2008)
Silhan David (2009)
Vrobel Richard (2010)
Koptikova Kristyna (2009)
Datinskd Viola (2008)
Vanék Jifi (2010)
Novotna Tereza (2010)

Generovano dne 09.01.2026 06:44

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Spartak Trutnov

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
4SPORTS TEAM
Spartak Trutnov
Elite Sport Boskovice

Elite Sport Boskovice, z.s.

Spartak Trutnov
Kerberos

Trisk CB
4SPORTS TEAM

Karovice

00:11:13,00
00:11:29,00
00:11:37,00
00:11:41,00
00:11:48,00
00:11:53,00
00:11:54,00
00:12:02,00
00:12:03,00
00:12:16,00
00:13:22,00
00:14:08,00
00:20:10,00

00:03:06,00(39)
00:02:44,00(21)
00:03:16,00(45)
00:03:18,00(49)
00:03:17,00(46)
00:02:49,00(26)
00:03:17,00(48)
00:03:07,00(40)
00:03:08,00(41)
00:02:58,00(34)
00:03:14,00(43)
00:03:24,00(50)
00:07:30,00(51)
00:02:49,00()

00:08:07,00(35)
00:08:45,00(44)
00:08:21,00(39)
00:08:24,00(40)
00:08:31,00(42)
00:09:04,00(47)
00:08:37,00(43)
00:08:55,00(46)
00:08:55,00(45)
00:09:18,00(48)
00:10:08,00(49)
00:10:44,00(50)
00:12:40,00(51)



