

# Aquatlon Zlín (AQUATLON) - Celkově, 06.03.2022



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Kozojed Ondřej (2007)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:08:45,00	00:02:17,00(1)	00:06:28,00(1)
2	Raška Tobias (2007)	CZE	LSKF-M	00:09:07,00	00:02:20,00(2)	00:06:47,00(2)
3	<b>Volf Štěpán (2008)</b>	CZE	<b>VOKOLOPOLE</b>	00:09:09,00	00:02:22,00(6)	00:06:48,00(3)
4	<b>Plic Ondřej (2009)</b>	CZE	<b>2BWINNER TEAM</b>	00:09:13,00	00:02:22,00(7)	00:06:51,00(4)
5	<b>Zatloukal Filip (2008)</b>	CZE	<b>BRNO TRIATLON TEAM</b>	00:09:14,00	00:02:21,00(5)	00:06:53,00(5)
6	<b>Kovařík Matěj (2007)</b>	CZE	<b>Elite Sport Boskovice</b>	00:09:33,00	00:02:23,00(8)	00:07:10,00(10)
7	Šmehlík Timm (2010)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:09:34,00	00:02:33,00(12)	00:07:00,00(7)
8	<b>Dvořák Tomáš (2008)</b>	CZE	<b>TITAN TRILIFE</b>	00:09:40,00	00:02:44,00(22)	00:06:56,00(6)
9	<b>Bajer Vojtěch (2008)</b>	CZE	<b>TITAN TRILIFE</b>	00:09:44,00	00:02:42,00(20)	00:07:03,00(8)
10	<b>Marek Lukáš (2007)</b>	CZE	<b>4SPORTS TEAM</b>	00:09:54,00	00:02:33,00(11)	00:07:21,00(13)
11	Raška Teodor (2010)	CZE	LSK FM	00:09:56,00	00:02:45,00(23)	00:07:11,00(11)
12	Tučková Tereza (2007)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:10:00,00	00:02:20,00(3)	00:07:40,00(17)
13	<b>Hrachovinová Veronika (2007)</b>	CZE	<b>SK Fuga</b>	00:10:04,00	00:02:26,00(9)	00:07:38,00(16)
14	<b>Voda Jan (2007)</b>	CZE	<b>TJ Spartak Třebíč</b>	00:10:10,00	00:03:05,00(37)	00:07:05,00(9)
15	Hansl Matěj (2008)	CZE	SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA	00:10:12,00	00:02:55,00(32)	00:07:17,00(12)
16	<b>Kotopulos Nikos (2010)</b>	CZE	<b>TITAN TRILIFE</b>	00:10:14,00	00:02:39,00(17)	00:07:35,00(15)
17	<b>Kalda Martin (2009)</b>	CZE	<b>TJ Spartak Třebíč</b>	00:10:22,00	00:02:36,00(14)	00:07:46,00(20)
18	<b>Kraus Filip (2007)</b>	CZE	<b>Elite Sport Boskovice</b>	00:10:24,00	00:02:32,00(10)	00:07:52,00(25)
19	<b>Ščudla Ondřej (2008)</b>	CZE	<b>Elite Sport Boskovice</b>	00:10:24,00	00:02:21,00(4)	00:08:03,00(33)
20	Koptík Jiří (2008)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:10:28,00	00:02:41,00(18)	00:07:47,00(21)
21	Jarošová Eliška (2008)	CZE	ArtSport Team	00:10:33,00	00:02:38,00(16)	00:07:55,00(28)
22	<b>Götz Oliver (2007)</b>	CZE	<b>Spartak Trutnov</b>	00:10:36,00	00:02:36,00(13)	00:08:00,00(31)
23	<b>Mazánek Matěj (2010)</b>	CZE	<b>2BWINNER TEAM</b>	00:10:41,00	00:02:37,00(15)	00:08:04,00(34)
24	Šubrtová Šárka (2007)	CZE	SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA	00:10:43,00	00:02:49,00(27)	00:07:54,00(27)
25	<b>Budínová Blanka (2007)</b>	CZE	<b>2BWINNER TEAM</b>	00:10:43,00	00:02:55,00(31)	00:07:49,00(22)
26	<b>Večeřa Matyáš (2009)</b>	CZE	<b>TJ Spartak Třebíč</b>	00:10:44,00	00:02:42,00(19)	00:08:02,00(32)
27	<b>Bednářová Nela (2008)</b>	CZE	<b>TJ Spartak Třebíč</b>	00:10:45,00	00:02:53,00(29)	00:07:52,00(23)
28	<b>Zón Jakub (2010)</b>	CZE	<b>ROAD2KONA</b>	00:10:50,00	00:03:17,00(46)	00:07:33,00(14)
29	Majkráková Laura (2010)	CZE		00:10:51,00	00:03:06,00(38)	00:07:45,00(19)
30	<b>Zavřelová Adéla (2007)</b>	CZE	<b>Elite Sport Boskovice</b>	00:10:53,00	00:02:56,00(33)	00:07:57,00(29)
31	<b>Pokorná Linda (2010)</b>	CZE	<b>2BWINNER TEAM</b>	00:10:53,00	00:02:53,00(30)	00:07:59,00(30)
32	<b>Chalupníková Valerie (2010)</b>	CZE	<b>2BWINNER TEAM</b>	00:10:55,00	00:03:15,00(44)	00:07:40,00(17)
33	<b>Bakočová Ema (2009)</b>	CZE	<b>Spartak Trutnov</b>	00:10:56,00	00:02:47,00(25)	00:08:09,00(37)
34	<b>Ihn Šimon (2010)</b>	CZE	<b>4SPORTS TEAM</b>	00:10:57,00	00:03:05,00(36)	00:07:52,00(26)
35	<b>Heřman Jakub (2009)</b>	CZE	<b>Elite Sport Boskovice</b>	00:11:01,00	00:02:53,00(28)	00:08:08,00(36)
36	<b>Vodová Nikola (2008)</b>	CZE	<b>TJ Spartak Třebíč</b>	00:11:02,00	00:03:10,00(42)	00:07:52,00(24)
37	<b>Coufalová Tereza (2008)</b>	CZE	<b>TJ Spartak Třebíč</b>	00:11:11,00	00:02:59,00(35)	00:08:12,00(38)
38	<b>Ihn Tobiáš (2008)</b>	CZE	<b>4SPORTS TEAM</b>	00:11:12,00	00:02:45,00(24)	00:08:27,00(41)

39	Křížková Lucie (2009)	CZE		00:11:13,00	00:03:06,00(39)	00:08:07,00(35)
<b>40</b>	<b>Bakoč Hynek (2009)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>Spartak Trutnov</b>	<b>00:11:29,00</b>	<b>00:02:44,00(21)</b>	<b>00:08:45,00(44)</b>
41	Kvasničková Julie (2007)	CZE		00:11:37,00	00:03:16,00(45)	00:08:21,00(39)
<b>42</b>	<b>Mezříková Zuzana (2009)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>TJ Spartak Třebíč</b>	<b>00:11:41,00</b>	<b>00:03:18,00(49)</b>	<b>00:08:24,00(40)</b>
<b>43</b>	<b>Popelková Aneta (2009)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>4SPORTS TEAM</b>	<b>00:11:48,00</b>	<b>00:03:17,00(46)</b>	<b>00:08:31,00(42)</b>
<b>44</b>	<b>Šrollová Viktorie (2007)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>Spartak Trutnov</b>	<b>00:11:53,00</b>	<b>00:02:49,00(26)</b>	<b>00:09:04,00(47)</b>
<b>45</b>	<b>Zavřel Jiří (2009)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>Elite Sport Boskovice</b>	<b>00:11:54,00</b>	<b>00:03:17,00(48)</b>	<b>00:08:37,00(43)</b>
<b>46</b>	<b>Koudeřková Lucie (2008)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>Elite Sport Boskovice, z.s.</b>	<b>00:12:02,00</b>	<b>00:03:07,00(40)</b>	<b>00:08:55,00(46)</b>
<b>47</b>	<b>Šilhan David (2009)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>Spartak Trutnov</b>	<b>00:12:03,00</b>	<b>00:03:08,00(41)</b>	<b>00:08:55,00(45)</b>
48	Vrobel Richard (2010)	CZE	Kerberos	00:12:16,00	00:02:58,00(34)	00:09:18,00(48)
49	Koptíková Kristýna (2009)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:13:22,00	00:03:14,00(43)	00:10:08,00(49)
<b>50</b>	<b>Datínská Viola (2008)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>4SPORTS TEAM</b>	<b>00:14:08,00</b>	<b>00:03:24,00(50)</b>	<b>00:10:44,00(50)</b>
51	Vaněk Jiří (2010)	CZE	Kaňovice	00:20:10,00	00:07:30,00(51)	00:12:40,00(51)
DNF	Novotná Tereza (2010)	CZE			00:02:49,00()	---

Generováno dne 01.05.2026 08:30